
No. 

05 

05 

6 

7B 

7B 

8 

8 

16 

16 

25 

25 

27 

27 

30 

30 

36 

36 

37 

47B 

47B 

74 

74 

85 

85 

90 

90 

95 

95 

103 

103 

Name 

Robert Sherwood 

Robert Sherwood 

Aaron Lewis 

Mark Brannon/Nigel Greensal 

Mark Brannon/Nigel Greensal 

David Putz 

David Putz 

Henry Payne IV 

Henry Payne IV 

James Cullen/Frank Beck 

James Cullen/Frank Beck 

Phil Mulacek/Alain Vinson 

Phil Mulacek/Alain Vinson 

David Hale/Rex Gunning 

David Hale/Rex Gunning 

Ed Sevadjian 

Ed Sevadjian 

Clair Schwendeman/Alan Sevadjian 

Pierre Mulacek 

Pierre Mulacek 

Roberto Garcia 

Roberto Garcia 

Bruce Hamilton/Lyn St James 

Bruce Hamilton/Lyn St James 

Henry Payne V 

Henry Payne V 

Mark Stratford/Phil Stratford 

Mark Stratford/Phil Stratford 

Thor Johnson 

Thor Johnson 

Class 

7S2 

7S2 

11GTP1 

9F1 

9F1 

7BSR 

7BSR 

7S2 

7S2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

6AP 

6AP 

7VS2 

7VS2 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

7M 

7M 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9F1 

9F1 

7S2 

7S2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

12GTO 

12GTO 

Lap 

15 

22 

11 

33 

23 

22 

17 

23 

4 

10 

16 

10 

21 

11 

22 

7 

24 

16 

12 

21 

26 

14 

17 

34 

4 

19 

20 

24 

15 

6 

PitStop 

23:09.765 

5:08.380 

5:10.359 

5:21.761 

8:39.592 

5:59.089 

5:14.011 

5:07.198 

5:10.500 

5:19.633 

5:34.838 

6:45.025 

5:09.423 

5:20.505 

6:57.836 

6:14.226 

5:05.550 

5:14.072 

5:04.101 

4:59.940 

5:14.356 

5:18.307 

5:07.616 

5:14.046 

6:46.762 

5:11.826 

Time of Day 

8:43:20.878 

9:23:39.236 

8:32:31.731 

9:22:07.852 

8:55:38.823 

9:13:29.147 

8:51:42.571 

9:07:11.945 

8:16:08.330 

8:33:03.821 

8:52:24.174 

8:31:57.821 

9:06:02.594 

8:34:50.138 

9:13:10.370 

8:27:09.715 

9:14:23.050 

8:47:17.113 

8:38:42.324 

9:10:00.026 

9:09:04.157 

8:37:28.672 

8:43:13.827 

9:24:05.529 

8:16:09.935 

8:57:32.538 

8:51:36.779 

9:05:43.928 

8:52:21.350 

8:22:20.812 
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US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Historic GT/GTP Endurance Race 

Pit stops report 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/6/2016 08:00 AM 


